McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
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Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

40
44
44
44
48
52
52
52
52
56
56
60
60
65
65
73
73
50
50
54
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
66
66
70
70
75
75
80
80
85
93
93
105
134
58
62
66
66
66
66
70

Zayden
Tyaire
Connor
Cullen
Kaine
Allison
Riley
Nathan
Stephen
Kingston
Xavier
Douglas
Sebastian
Stephen
Tattum
Jordan
Daylen
Ryland
Roberth
Parker
Billy
Ryker
Mark
Ethan
Kei'Rell
Caleb
Isaiah
Jared
Gregory
Edward
Aubrey
Anthony
Austin
Gage
Sophia
Nathan
Matthew
Brendan
Sebastian
Devon
Jaisen
Jaden
Briggs
Lincoln
Finn
Tripp
Joshua

Flyn
Mackey
Moore
Boyles
Salisbury
Krantz
Willis
Lawson
Durham
Evans
Berckman
Hazel
Lightfoot
Gillespie
Wilcox
Sianni
Flores
Wainwright
Stang
Lewis
Tracey
Young
Degliobizzi
Encarnacion
Cannon
Swain
Evans
Haddock
Riley
Encarnacion
Lawson
Newsome
White
DiNiglio
Daniels
Morrow
Marenco
Hackett
Zubia
Perez-Davis
Sharma
Uhde
Gannon
Shanks
Gannon
Rogers
Lawson

Aberdeen
Georgetown
Laurel

Owings
Newark
Clayton
Harrington
Greenwood
Smyrna
Audubon
Greenwood
Baltimore
Clayton
Smyrna
Wilmington
Hartley
Greenwood
Delaware City
Magnolia
Pasadena
Hebron
Odessa
Silver Springs
Laurel
Bridgeville
Smyrna
Ellendale

Silver Springs
Harrington
Milford
Dover
Vineland

Milford
Frederick
Bear

Chambersburg

Middletown
Rockville

Milton
Sudlersville
Milton
Georgetown
Harrington

MD
DE
DE
DE

MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NJ
DE

MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

MD

MD
DE

MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

MD
DE
DE
DE
NJ
DE
DE

MD
DE

DE
MD
DE
DE
MD
DE
DE
DE



McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

74
74
74
74
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
86
98
108
108
120
120
120
120
166
80
85
90
90
95
96
100
100
105
105
105
105
110
110
115
115
115
115
120
120
120
120
128
128
128
128
136

Zyon
Connor
Thor
Asher
Lane
Quade
Aiden
Frankie
Ayden
Jack
Daniel
Herman
Michael
Nicholas
Dometrius
Zachary
Garrett
Carson
Nathan
Christian
Austin
Brayden
Blake
Tristan
Chase
Kaiden
Elijah
Landon
Brian
M. Bryce
Lincoln
Laine
JJ.
Santino
Piero
Rajat
Kenye
Autumn
Brayden
Daniel
Victor
Gunner
John
Trevon
Cole
Carl
Landen

Holland
Gordy
DiCicco
White
Gowl
Cummings
Cykosky
Zotofsky
Beavers
Callaway
Rineer
Littletown
Keilyk
Papiro
Dorell
Landis

Till

Tuer
Moore
Farlow
Guerrieri
Payne
Walker
Rosemeyer
Martino
Swain
Collick
Sharks
Marks
Paley
Pieller
Roberts
Spence
Sianni
Papili
Bhaskaran
Littleton
Littleton
Fabuien
McElwee
Hernanddez-Bryant
Rogers
Rovillard
Knight
Muir
DiTeodoro
Messick

Delmar

Millsboro

Lincoln University
Dover

Wye Mills
Milford

Smyrna

Owings
Frankford

Smyrna
West Deptford
Bear
Milford
Myersville
Newark
Chesapeake City
Laurel
Laurel
Milton
Seaford
Lewes
Turnersville
Hammonton
Milford
Berlin
Sudlersville
Newark
Cape May Courthouse
Felton
Millsboro
Marydel
Bear
Wilmington
Wilmington
Laurel
Harrington
Townsend
Harrington
Townsend
Georgetown
Millsboro
Dover

Berlin
Clayton
Laurel

DE
DE
PA
DE
PA
DE
DE
DE
MD
DE
MD
DE
NJ
DE
DE
MD
DE
MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NJ
NJ
DE
MD
MD
DE
NJ
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
MD
DE
DE



McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
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Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

136
136
136
150
150
150
150
175
220
93
105
105
105
105
110
110
115
115
115
115
120
120
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
160
160

Shane
Carter
Ashton
Ethan
Maddox
Kaleeb
Ka'Liah
Jeremiah
Mateo
Drake
Malachi
Anthony
Roman
Austen
Louis
Louie
Dylan
Warren
Cale
Alex
Jordan
Santino
Jared
Jackson
Josh
Silas
Trevor
Stanley
Robert
Dustin
Nicholas
Kevin
Owen
Hunter
Braxton
Ben
Noah
Xavier
Conor
Ryan
Ryan
Jacob
Talon
Jagger
Hayden
Nishawn
Logan

Forjan
Bean
Scott
Vayro
Roberts
Tribbett
Jones
Heath
Vinciguerra
Rogers
Stratton
Andrews
Kubler
Decker
Zitofsky
Moctezuma
Hart
Coates
Baker
Batton
Schaible
Micci
Schaible
Smith
Allen
Sheranko
Copes
Pete
Helsel
Elliott
DiTomasso
Gierej
Mattioni
Durham
McAvey
Fabuien
Diamond
Limehouse
Decker
Flammer
Cooper
Ebaugh
Fischer
Vitelli
Wheeler
Brown
Micinowski

Dagsboro

Welcome
Millsboro
Felton

Smyrna
Pilesgrove
Georgetown
Frankford
Seaford

Millsboro

Felton
Middletown
Smyrna
Milton
Magnolia
Oxford
Easton
Oxford
Ocean View
Warwick
Dover
Frederica
Delmar
Elkton
Delmar

Townsend
Milton
Seaford
Quantico
Townsend
Millsboro
Laurel
Townsend
Oakridge
Milford
Middletown
Ocean View
West Grove
Lewes
Dover

DE
DE
DE
MD
DE
DE

DE
NJ
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
PA
PA
PA
NJ
MD
DE
DE
DE
MD
DE

DE
DE
DE
VA
DE
DE
DE
DE
NJ
DE
DE
NJ
PA
DE
DE



McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
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Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

171
171
171
189
189
189
220
220
285
118
118
118
118
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
140
145
145
145
145
152
152
152
152
152
160
160
171
171
171
189
189
189
189
220
220
220
285

Pete
Logan
Carlos
Braden
Marcus
Justin
Shaun
Luke
Cael
Thomas
Dennis
Christopher
Juan
Qwantez
David
Joseph
Vincent
Garhett
David
Ben
Joshua
Conrad
Holt
Curtis
Michael
Daniel
Andrew
Justin
Tyler
Cael
Sam
Garrett
Aiden
Hayden
Nate
Aidan
Hugo
Matthew
Pharel
Ivan
Nathan
Jordan
Carson
Theron
Ryder
Josh
Josue

Snyder
Haggerty
Oliva
Owen
Tilden
Clark
Watkins
Arnold-Decyk
EdNigris
Murray
Buckley
Camutaro
Santiago
Watkins
Williams
Jackson
Jenkins
Dickenson
Runkle
Ridgeway
Alvarez
Raynor
Baker
Crossan
Ciampoli
Sinclair
Schaen
McCauley
Long
Huxford
Ditmars
Landon
Pusey
Kelly
Legg

Bell
Frazer
Moerder
Petitfrere
Neal
Kovalcik
Curry
Queen
Arrowood
Robinson
Doldan
Villarreal-Gomez

Berllin

N. Cape May
Smyrna
Milton
Dover
Dover
Wildwood
Milton
Dover
New Castle
Bridgeville

Smyrna
Smyrna
Linkwood
Hartly
Milford
New Market
Alexandria
Dover
Lewes
Glassboro
Milton
Townsend

New Castle
Harbeson
Kirkwood
Ocean City
Jackson
West River
West Grove
Salisbury
Huningtown
Magnolia
Seaford

Calvert County

West Grove
Elkton
Georgetown
Smithsburg
Milford

Port Penn
Georgetown
Townsend
Magnolia

MD
NJ
DE
DE
DE
DE
NJ
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
MD
DE
DE
MD
VA
DE
DE
NJ
DE
DE

DE
DE
PA
MD
NJ
MD
PA
MD
MD
DE
DE
MD
PA
MD
DE
MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE



McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
MC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
McC
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Elite
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

285
125
125
125
135
135
135
135
142
142
142
142
150
150
150
150
158
158
158
167
177
177
177
177
190
190
190
190
220
220
220
220
295
295

Edwin
Aahmad
Duane
Kevin
Jack
Thieruo
Richard
Jamir
Aaron
Damien
Chance
Ahmere
Anthony
Gerhardt
Zach
Anthony
Tim
Tony
Isaiah
Jesse
will
Jett
Devaughn
Chevelle
Tyshawn
Robert
Cam
Justin
Lucas
Brandon
Chris
Dominic
Vincent
Darreus

Broadard
Jackson
Cooke
Ortiz
Thode
Diallo
Fonticiella
Young
Briscoe
Ringstaff
Hickey
Jackson
Fisher
Reiter
Borton
Glass
O'Hara
Immediato
Archie
Combs
Carl
Furbush
Corbett
Womack
Cole
Bove
Garcia
Welsh
Hudson
Jackson
Wise
Patton
Walls
McCrea

Newark
Bridgeville
Greenwood

Harrington
Lanham
Dover
Felton
Felton

Bridgeville
Magnolia
Avondale
Tabernacle
Dover
Lincoln
Townsend
Wilmington
West Grove
Middletown
Laurel

Largo

Dover
Seaford
Mays Landing
Selbyville
Millsboro

Barto
Seaford
West Grove
Milford

DE
DE
DE

DE
MD
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
PA
NJ
DE
DE
DE
DE
PA
DE
DE

MD
DE
DE
NJ
DE
DE

DE
DE
PA
DE



